 TSV639x/TSV639xA
Micropower (60 μA), wide bandwidth (2.4 MHz) CMOS op amps
Features
 Rail-to-rail input and output
 Low-power consumption: 60 µA typ at 5 V
 Low supply voltage: 1.5 V - 5.5 V
 Gain bandwidth product: 2.4 MHz typ, stable
for gain equal or above -3 or 4

L 0.450 0.750 0.018 0.031
θ 0° 8° 0° 8°
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW TSV6392AIDT V632AI
UMW TSV6392IDT 2500
www.umw-ic.com  13  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
SOP-8
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
SOP-8
UMW  TSV6394AIPT
4000
4000
UMW  TSV6394IPT
V6392I
TSV6394
TSV6394